
Publication Schedule

Technician Regular Edition

Nubian Message Publication Dates

Special Editions

Agromeck Ad Deadline

No-Class Days:
Sept. 1: Labor Day
Oct. 9-10: Fall Break

Nov. 26-28: Thanksgiving
Jan. 19: MLK Day
March 9-13: Spring Break

April 2-3: Spring Holiday
May 25: Memorial Day
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Homecoming Preview 
Thursday, Oct. 30, 2014
Ad Deadline: Oct. 23

RED: Basketball Preview
Thursday, Nov. 6, 2014
Ad Deadline: Oct. 30

RED: Football Preview 
Thursday, Aug. 28, 2014
Ad Deadline: Aug. 21

Move-In Issue 
Friday, Aug. 15, 2014
Ad Deadline: Aug. 8

Nubian Symposium
Wednesday, Aug. 13, 2014
Ad Deadline: Aug. 6

Fall Living Preview
Thursday, Nov. 13, 2014
Ad Deadline: Nov. 6

Fall Exam Issue 
Wednesday, Dec. 3, 2014
Ad Deadline: Nov. 25

RED: Baseball/Softball Preview 
Thursday, Feb. 5, 2015
Ad Deadline: Jan. 29

Spring Exam Issue
Thursday, April 23, 2015
Ad Deadline: April 16

Special Sections are stand-alone inserts highlighting an event or theme. Theme Pages are 1 to 2 page spreads inside the newspaper. These 
sections and pages are given special attention and are a great way to connect your business to an important happening on campus.  
	             

Contact Information
email: advertising@sma.ncsu.edu
web site: studentmedia.ncsu.edu

919.515.2411
919.515.5133 (f)

Follow Technician on Facebook & Twitter.
Download our app at studentmedia.ncsu.edu

 Special Sections and Theme Pages

Spring Fever Issue
Thursday, March 26, 2015
Ad Deadline: March 19

Spring Living Preview
Thursday, Feb. 19, 2015
Ad Deadline: Feb. 12

Fall Fashion Theme Page
Thursday, Sept. 18, 2014
Ad Deadline: Sept. 11

Halloween Theme Page
Thursday, Oct. 16, 2014
Ad Deadline: Oct. 8

Spring Fashion Theme Page
Thursday, Feb. 26, 2015
Ad Deadline: Feb. 19

Valentine’s Theme Page
Thursday, Jan. 29, 2015
Ad Deadline: Jan. 22

Auto Theme Page
Thursday, Oct. 2, 2014
Ad Deadline: Sept. 25

Dining Guide
Thursday, Sept. 4, 2014
Ad Deadline: Aug. 28

Weekly Specials
Manic Mondays
Out Wednesdays
Football Thursdays


